
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1 45,847      30,007      52.79% 45,847                30,007                 52.79%

2 22,920      23,672      -3.17% 68,767                53,679                 28.11%

3 46,811      37,169      25.94% 115,578              90,848                 27.22%

4 49,102      39,382      24.68% 164,680              130,230               26.45%

5 45,129      44,147      2.22% 209,809              174,377               20.32%

6 49,433      38,771      27.50% 259,242              213,149               21.62%

7 44,339      43,389      2.19% 303,581              256,538               18.34%

8 52,198      37,506      39.17% 355,779              294,044               21.00%

9 46,336      48,809      -5.07% 402,115              342,853               17.29%

10 49,724      41,008      21.25% 451,839              383,861               17.71%

11 48,036      47,064      2.06% 499,875              430,925               16.00%

12 50,389      43,206      16.62% 550,264              474,131               16.06%
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